
   

St Joseph the Worker – Autumn Term Diary Dates 2025 
 

Date Event 
Wednesday 17th September Year 5 Mass 

Monday 22nd September Robinwood parents meeting 3.30pm and 5pm 

Wednesday 24th September iReach Coffee morning for parents 9-10am school hall 

Wednesday 24th September Year 4 Mass 

Wednesday 1st October  Year 3 Mass 

Friday 3rd October Author visit - Mr Hunt 

Monday 6th October Harvest – Donations to the local food bank 

Tuesday 7th October Individual school photographs 

Wednesday 8th October Year 2 Mass 

Friday 10th October Harvest Stay and Pray 9am - Parents welcome 

Friday 10th October Poppy appeal – KS2 visit from Sergeant Major Ricky  

Wednesday 15th October Year 1 Mass 

15th-17th October Y6 Robinwood residential trip 

Wednesday 22nd October Y2 Firehouse trip 

Wednesday 22nd October Year 6 Mass 

Wednesday 22nd October PTFA Movie Night 

Thursday 23rd October Year 1 NHS Hearing screen 

Friday 24th October School closes at 3.25pm for half term holidays 

HALF TERM 
Tuesday 4th November School Re-opens 8.50am  

Wednesday 5th November Year 5 Mass 

Friday 7th November Year 5 assembly 

10th-16th November EYFS Nursery rhyme week 

Tues 11th November Remembrance, parents welcome to come into school before school 
starts to light a candle. 

Wednesday 12th November Nursery workshop 9-10am - Parents welcome 

Wednesday 12th November NHS Flu vaccine  

Wednesday 12th November  Reception Mass 

Wednesday 19th November Reception phonics party 9-10am – Parents welcome 

Wednesday 19th November Year 4 Mass 

Wednesday 26th November Anchor arrives in school 

Wednesday 26th November Year 3 Mass 

Wednesday 26th November Parents evening 

Friday 28th November  Year 3 Advent assembly 

Friday 28th November  Selection box raffle every Friday 20p a ticket – donations to be sent 
into school. 

Tuesday 2nd December Bridgewater hall Christmas carol concert Year 5 & Year 6 - 7.30pm 

Wednesday 3rd December Year 2 Mass 

Friday 5th December  Elf day 

Saturday 6th December PTFA Christmas Markets 

Tuesday 9th December EYFS Nativity AM - Parents welcome 

Wednesday 10th December  Year 1 Mass 

Thursday 11th December  KS1 Nativity AM - Parents welcome 

Friday 12th December  Panto – Aladdin 

  



  

Tuesday 16th December KS2 Carol service 2.30pm - Parents welcome 

Wednesday 17th December Christmas dinner & Christmas jumper day 

Wednesday 17th December  Nursery, Reception and Year 1 Mass 

Thursday 18th December Christmas party afternoon  

Friday 19th December Christmas service 9.15am  

Friday 19th December School Closes at 3.25pm 
  

 
We return to school on Monday 5th January 2026 
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